All product data is based exclusively on information supplied by our manufacturer. No technical properties are warranted without
Metal Push Button
GQ16 - 10WE
with connector bar
Led lamp can show up to 3 different  color at the same time.
DIOH-GQ16-10WE Y /Δ Δ Δ /▲
Terminal Type Cable Connection
Switch Type Built-In Switch Module
lth: 50mA   Ui: 12VDC
Contact Resisitance ≤ 50mΩ
Insulation Resistance ≤ 10MΩ
Withstand Voltage 250VAC / min
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ +55°C
Panel Thickness (mm) 1 ~ 10
Mechanical Life > 100.000 times
Electrical Life > 50.000 times
Tonque (Nm) 5 ~ 14
Operation Pressure ~ 2.5N
Operation Stroke ~ 0.5mm
Protection Degree IP68, IK09
Case / Button Stainless Steel
Base PBT
Type LED Ring Illumination
▲Rated Voltage (V) 2 / 6 / 12 / 24
Δ Color
Life (hours) 50.000
LED
Material
R G Y O B W